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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1309C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132009

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Staice June

6516 Sw 24th Court
Topeka KS 66614-5607
*1280 BARCLAY ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

ROGERS AND HENDRICKS ACRE

LOTSNO.2N 1/20F LOT 17 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,734.34
1,259.73
1.00
1.00

$8,734.34 22-29-22-34-0013
$1,259.73

$35.00
$5.00

$10,034.07

Samuel Anim

4017 Fallgold Pkwy N
Minneapolis MN 55443-2096
*1025 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

WINTERS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX
ALLEY W 1/2 OF LOT 11 AND ALL OF

LOT 12BLK 17

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,689.00
1,134.48
1.00
1.00

$8,689.00 26-29-23-33-0023
$1,134.48

$35.00
$5.00

$9,863.48

Pao Yang

Yia Xiong

1058 Sherburne Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2609

*1058 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

SIMONITSCH'S SUBDIVISION OF

BLOCK 11 & 14 OF HYDE PARK LOT

5SBLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,964.38
1,084.73
1.00
1.00

$8,964.38 35-29-23-23-0180
$1,084.73

$35.00
$5.00

$10,089.11

Total Demolition: $26,387.72
Total DSI Admin Fee: $3,478.94
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $29,986.66
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $29,986.66

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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