10:02:03 2/14/2013 Owner or Taxpayer	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	Project: J1309C Resolution #:	Assmt	nt: 132009	Manager: TJT	P	
	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID	
	ROGERS AND HENDRICKS ACRE	Demolition		1.00	8,734.34	\$8,734.34	22-29-22-34-0013	
6516 Sw 24th Court	LOTS NO. 2 N 1/2 OF LOT 17 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,259.73	\$1,259.73		
Topeka KS 66614-5607		Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1280 BARCLAY ST		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 6					=	\$10,034.07		
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***					
	** PLEASE NOTE **							
	WINTERS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX			1.00	8,689.00		26-29-23-33-0023	
017 Fallgold Pkwy N	ALLEY W 1/2 OF LOT 11 AND ALL OF	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,134.48	\$1,134.48		
Minneapolis MN 55443-2096	LOT 12 BLK 17	Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1025 SEMINARY AVE		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 1					:	\$9,863.48		
Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			*-)		
	** PLEASE NOTE **							
	SIMONITSCH'S SUBDIVISION OF	Demolition		1.00	8,964.38	\$8,964.38	35-29-23-23-0180	
Yia Xiong	BLOCK 11 & 14 OF HYDE PARK LOT	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,084.73	\$1,084.73		
1058 Sherburne Ave	5 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
St Paul MN 55104-2609		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*1058 SHERBURNE AVE					:	\$10,089.11		
Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***					
Pending as of: 2/1/2013								
-	** PLEASE NOTE **							
Fotal Demolition:	\$26,387.72	·						
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$3,478.94							
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00							
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00							
Project Total:	\$29,986.66							
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00							
Project Total:	\$29,986.66							

0 Exempt Parcel(s)